

Rangunobung to Khem 3054/MR New Mel
IP-20703502110
Schedule XLV Form N.134

P.W.D

वि. २ गुगल मरी

Rem-1.050 km

DIVISION

04 MBP/20-21 पल-11-5-2040 10-5-21

SUB DIVISION

MB. 16-2189 यक 103- एरि २१

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1x12Mx	3.75+4.25+4.55	3	10.025		= 1.255 M ³
1x12Mx	4.55+4.10+3.75	3	10.025		= 1.240
3x30Mx	3.75		10.025		= 8.438
1x26Mx	3.75		10.025		= 2.438
1x18Mx	3.75+4.20+3.75	3	10.025		= 1.835
4x30Mx	3.75		10.025		= 11.25
1x30Mx	3.75		10.025		= 2.813
1x7Mx	3.75		10.025		= 0.656
	Total				= 94.261 M ³

14/30 P/R Road Marking on BT Surface

2x4x30Mx0.10	= 24.00 M ²
2x8x30Mx0.10	= 48.00 M ²
2x8x30Mx0.10	= 48.00
2x8x30Mx0.10	= 48.00
2x2x30Mx0.10	= 24.00
2x2x30Mx0.10	= 12.00
2x1x26Mx0.10	= 5.20

Pedestrian Crossing

4x2.00x0.50	= 4.00
4x2.00x0.50	= 4.00
Total = 217.20 M ²	

15. Planting of trees by the Road

Side do do	
1x18 No	= 18 No.

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thermoplastic compound					
TMBP-		Qty -	217.20	M ²	
		@ Rs. 735.40	M ²	= Rs. 159729.00	
21. P/A and fixing MMSY					
informatory sign board do-do					
TMBP-		Qty -	3	No.	
		@ Rs. 10995.79	/each	= Rs. 32996.00	
22. Brick Masonry work CM(1:3)					
TMBP- 13		Qty -	8.64	M ³	
		@ Rs. 6000.48	/M ³	= Rs. 52449.00	
22.33 Plastering with CM(1:4) do do					
TMBP- 14		Qty -	60.48	M ²	
		@ Rs. 178.97	/M ²	= Rs. 10824.00	
23.34 Painting two coat including					
Primer coat do-do					
TMBP- 14		Qty -	60.48	M ²	
		Qty -	108.98	/M ²	= Rs. 6591.00
		Total Rs	211646.00		
Add Labour Cess 1%.				+ Rs. 2116.00	
Add GST 12%.				+ Rs. 25339.00	
		Total		Rs. 238615.00	
Less 10% below				- Rs. 23861.50	
Payable Amount (Continuation)				Rs. 214753.50	
				C + P	
				R	
				05.03.22	
				CE	